
 

 

        Annual Outcomes for Neumann University 

Master’s in Pastoral Clinical Mental Health Counseling 

    

Year Number of 
Graduates 

Completion 
Rate 

NCE Exam Pass 
Rate  

(Reported to 
NU) 

Placement for 
Jobs in Field 

Avg. Months 
to Placement 

 
2013f 

 
22 

 
91.7% 

 
83% 

(16 tested) 

 
87.5% 

 
5 months 

 
2014 

 
19 

 
97.5% 

 
87% 

 
100% 

 
3.5 months 

 
2015 

 
14 

 
97.5% 

 
100% 

(2 tested) 

 
NA 

____ 

 
2016* 

 
10 

 
83.6% 

 
83.3% 

(5 tested) 

 
94.6% 

 
1.5 months 

 
2017* 

 
14 

 
93.3% 

 
100% who took 

it 
3 need to take it 

 

 
93.75% 

1 has not yet 
looked 

 
1.5 to 3 
months 

 

Degree completion increased to 60 credits. 


