

## Annual Outcomes for Neumann University Master's in Pastoral Clinical Mental Health Counseling

Year	Number of Graduates	Completion Rate	NCE Exam Pass Rate (Reported to NU)	Placement for Jobs in Field	Avg. Months to Placement
2013f	22	91.7%	83% (16 tested)	87.5%	5 months
2014	19	97.5%	87%	100%	3.5 months
2015	14	97.5%	100% (2 tested)	NA	
2016*	10	83.6%	83.3% (5 tested)	94.6%	1.5 months
2017*	14	93.3%	100% who took it 3 need to take it	93.75% 1 has not yet looked	1.5 to 3 months

Degree completion increased to 60 credits.